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WINDSOR PORT AUTHORITY

PORT OF WINDSOR STATISTICS YEAR TO DATE

For the Period Starting 1/1/2016 and Ending 12/31/2016

SHIPS DOCKED IN PORT OF WINDSOR

COMMERCIAL AND OCEAN
PASSENGER

GOVERNMENT

BARGES BULK

CONTAINERS ON BARGES
DETROIT/WINDSOR TRUCK FERRY

THIS YEAR

717

206
0

0
0

1,211

LAST YEAR

842

113
0

0
0

1,117

% DIFF

-14.85

82.30
N/A

N/A
N/A

8.42

TOTAL SHIPMENTS

2,134

2,072

2.99

CARGO TONNAGE

TONNES ON CDN SHIPS

TONNES ON U.S. SHIPS

TONNES ON FOREIGN SHIPS
TONNES ON BULK CARGO BARGES
TONNES ON BARGES IN CONTAINERS
TONNES ON TRUCK FERRY

THIS YEAR

4,175,822
172,770
318,761

0
0
100,595

LAST YEAR

4,966,313
348,626
190,837

0
0
136,266

% DIFF

-15.92
-50.44
67.03
N/A
N/A
-26.18

TOTAL TONNES

4,767,948

5,642,042

-15.49

COMMODITY

AGGREGATES
LUMBER

PETROLEUM
GENERAL CARGO

OTHER DRY BULK
OTHER LIQUID BULK

GRAIN

THIS YEAR

1,695,463
0

268,241
279,344
1,819,106
0

705,794

LAST YEAR

2,420,187
0

260,222
217,453
2,176,572
0

567,608

% DIFF

-29.94
N/A
3.08
28.46
-16.42
N/A
24.35

TOTAL TONNAGE

4,767,948

5,642,042

-15.49




