

## **WINDSOR PORT AUTHORITY**

## PORT OF WINDSOR STATISTICS YEAR TO DATE

## For the Period Starting 1/1/2016 and Ending 12/31/2016

TOTAL TONNAGE	4,767,948	5,642,042	-15.49
GRAIN	705,794	567,608	24.35
OTHER LIQUID BULK	0	0	N/A
OTHER DRY BULK	1,819,106	2,176,572	-16.42
GENERAL CARGO	279,344	217,453	28.46
PETROLEUM	268,241	260,222	3.08
LUMBER	0	0	N/A
AGGREGATES	1,695,463	2,420,187	-29.94
COMMODITY	THIS YEAR	LAST YEAR	% DIFF
TOTAL TONNES	4,767,948	5,642,042	-15.49
TONNES ON TRUCK FERRY	100,595	136,266	-26.18
TONNES ON BARGES IN CONTAINERS	0	0	N/A
TONNES ON BULK CARGO BARGES	0	0	N/A
TONNES ON FOREIGN SHIPS	318,761	190,837	67.03
TONNES ON U.S. SHIPS	172,770	348,626	-50.44
TONNES ON CDN SHIPS	4,175,822	4,966,313	-15.92
CARGO TONNAGE	THIS YEAR	LAST YEAR	% DIFF
TOTAL SHIPMENTS	2,134	2,072	2.99
DETROIT/WINDSOR TRUCK FERRY	1,211	1,117	8.42
CONTAINERS ON BARGES	0	0	N/A
BARGES BULK	0	0	N/A
GOVERNMENT	0	0	N/A
PASSENGER	206	113	82.30
COMMERCIAL AND OCEAN	717	842	-14.85
SHIPS DOCKED IN PORT OF WINDSOR	THIS YEAR	LAST YEAR	% DIFF